Sailwave results for Total Yacht Care Rum Race Series General Handicap at Opua Cr...

YACHT

yvachtcare.co.nz

CARE Opua Cruising Club

Total Yacht Care Rum Race
TOTAL Series General Handicap (

\

Results are provisional as of 21:51 on January 28, 2019

R1-11/01/19

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Boat SailNo | TCF | Start | Finish | Elapsed

1 Rocky .700
2 Morning Star |M511 | .765
3 Frantic 2814 |.637
4 Nexus 4535 | .667
5 Angry Dragon .940
6 Hot Pursuit 5279 |.690
7 Jigsaw 5641 |.650

0.59.24
1.06.31
1.20.54
1.17.25
0.56.43
1.19.09
1.27.14

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.10

www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/David/AppData/Local/Temp/blwCF5.htm

Corrected | Points

0.41.35
0.50.53
0.51.32
0.51.38
0.53.19
0.54.37
0.56.42

1.0
20
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0

Page 1 of 1

OPUA

CRMSNGCLUBING

28/01/2019



