

Total Yacht Care Rum Race Series General Handicap



Opua Cruising Club

Results are provisional as of 21:51 on January 28, 2019

R1 - 11/01/19

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank	Boat	SailNo	TCF	Start	Finish	Elapsed	Corrected	Points
1	Rocky		.700			0.59.24	0.41.35	1.0
2	Morning Star	M511	.765			1.06.31	0.50.53	2.0
3	Frantic	2814	.637			1.20.54	0.51.32	3.0
4	Nexus	4535	.667			1.17.25	0.51.38	4.0
5	Angry Dragon		.940			0.56.43	0.53.19	5.0
6	Hot Pursuit	5279	.690			1.19.09	0.54.37	6.0
7	Jigsaw	5641	.650			1.27.14	0.56.42	7.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.25.10 www.sailwave.com